Şerifali Mahallesi Bayraktar Bulvarı Miras Sokak No: 51 Ümraniye / İSTANBUL
Tel: (0216) 455 91 58 - 540 67 48
Fax: (0216) 455 94 14 - 540 67 50
urologyüroloji
R



Code
Kod
Product Decription
Ürün Açıklaması
Length
Between
Pigtails(cm)
A Diameter
(Fr)
Pusher
Length(cm)
ADJLSS4816 Long Term Ureteral Stent 4.8Fr 16cm O&O 16 4.8 70
ADJLSS4818 Long Term Ureteral Stent 4.8Fr 18cm O&O 18 4.8 70
ADJLSS4820 Long Term Ureteral Stent 4.8Fr 20cm O&O 20 4.8 70
ADJLSS4822 Long Term Ureteral Stent 4.8Fr 22cm O&O 22 4.8 70
ADJLSS4824 Long Term Ureteral Stent 4.8Fr 24cm O&O 24 4.8 70
ADJLSS4826 Long Term Ureteral Stent 4.8Fr 26cm O&O 26 4.8 70
ADJLSS4828 Long Term Ureteral Stent 4.8Fr 28cm O&O 28 4.8 70
ADJLSS4830 Long Term Ureteral Stent 4.8Fr 30cm O&O 30 4.8 70
ADJLSS6022 Long Term Ureteral Stent 6.0Fr 22cm O&O 22 6 45
ADJLSS6024 Long Term Ureteral Stent 6.0Fr 24cm O&O 24 6 45
Suture Placement Marker
Large Side Ports
Tapared
Tip

Long Term Ureteral Stent Set 4.8Fr 24cm O&O
24
4.8 70
ADJLSG4826
Long Term Ureteral Stent Set 4.8Fr 26cm O&O
26
4.8 70
ADJLSG4828
Long Term Ureteral Stent Set 4.8Fr 28cm O&O
28
4.8 70
ADJLSG6022
Long Term Ureteral Stent Set 6.0Fr 22cm O&O
22
6 45
ADJLSG6024 Long Term Ureteral Stent Set 6.0Fr 24cm O&O 24 6 45
ADJLSG6026 Long Term Ureteral Stent Set 6.0Fr 26cm O&O 26 6 45
ADJLSG6028 Long Term Ureteral Stent Set 6.0Fr 28cm O&O 28 6 45
ADJLSG7026 Long Term Ureteral Stent Set 7.0Fr 26cm O&O 26 7 45
ADJLSG7028 Long Term Ureteral Stent Set 7.0Fr 28cm O&O 28 7 45
ADJLTA4816 Long Term Ureteral Stent Set 4.8Fr 16cm O&O 16 4.8 70
ADJLTA4818 Long Term Ureteral Stent Set 4.8Fr 18cm O&O 18 4.8 70
ADJLTA4820 Long Term Ureteral Stent Set 4.8Fr 20cm O&O 20 4.8 70
ADJLTA4822 Long Term Ureteral Stent Set 4.8Fr 22cm O&O 22 4.8 70
ADJLTA4824 Long Term Ureteral Stent Set 4.8Fr 24cm O&O 24 4.8 70
ADJLTA4826 Long Term Ureteral Stent Set 4.8Fr 26cm O&O 26 4.8 70
ADJLTA4828 Long Term Ureteral Stent Set 4.8Fr 28cm O&O 28 4.8 70
ADJLTA6022 Long Term Ureteral Stent Set 6.0Fr 22cm O&O 22 6 45
ADJLTA46024 Long Term Ureteral Stent Set 6.0Fr 24cm O&O 24 6 45
ADJHTG6028
Hydrophilic Ureteral Stent Set 6.0Fr 28cm  O&O 28 6 45
ADJHTG7026
Hydrophilic Ureteral Stent Set 7.0Fr 26cm  O&O 26 7 45

Hydrophilic Ureteral Stent Set 4.8Fr 28cm  O&O 28 4.8 70
ADJHTA5026
Hydrophilic Ureteral Stent Set 5.0Fr 26cm  O&O 26 5 45
ADJHTA5028
Hydrophilic Ureteral Stent Set 5.0Fr 28cm  O&O 28 5 45
ADJHTA6026
Hydrophilic Ureteral Stent Set 6.0Fr 26cm  O&O 26 6 45
ADJHTA6028
Hydrophilic Ureteral Stent Set 6.0Fr 28cm  O&O 28 6 45
ADJHTA7026
Hydrophilic Ureteral Stent Set 7.0Fr 26cm  O&O 26 7 45
ADJHTA7028
Hydrophilic Ureteral Stent Set 7.0Fr 28cm  O&O 28 7 45
ADJHSA4816
Hydrophilic Ureteral Stent Set 4.8Fr 16cm  O&O 16 4.8 70
ADJHSA4822 Hydrophilic Ureteral Stent Set 4.8Fr 22cm  O&O 22 4.8 70
ADJHSA4824 Hydrophilic Ureteral Stent Set 4.8Fr 24cm  O&O 24 4.8 70
ADJHSA4826 Hydrophilic Ureteral Stent Set 4.8Fr 26cm  O&O 26 4.8 70
ADJHSA4828 Hydrophilic Ureteral Stent Set 4.8Fr 28cm  O&O 28 4.8 70
ADJHSA5026 Hydrophilic Ureteral Stent Set 5.0Fr 26cm  O&O 26 5 45
ADJHSA5028 Hydrophilic Ureteral Stent Set 5.0Fr 28cm  O&O 28 5 45
ADJHSA6026 Hydrophilic Ureteral Stent Set 6.0Fr 26cm  O&O 26 6 45
ADJHSA6028 Hydrophilic Ureteral Stent Set 6.0Fr 28cm  O&O 28 6 45
ADJHSA7026 Hydrophilic Ureteral Stent Set 7.0Fr 26cm  O&O 26 7 45
ADJHSA7028 Hydrophilic Ureteral Stent Set 7.0Fr 28cm  O&O 28 7 45
BEE DOUBLE J ÜRETERAL STENT VE SETLERİ
BEE DOUBLE J URETERAL STENTS
BEE DOUBLE J ÜRETERAL STENT VE SETLERİ
BEE DOUBLE J URETERAL STENTS

Long Term Ureteral Stent Set 4.8Fr 18cm O&O
18
4.8 70
ADJLSA4820
Long Term Ureteral Stent Set 4.8Fr 20cm O&O
20
4.8 70
ADJLSA4822
Long Term Ureteral Stent Set 4.8Fr 22cm O&O
22
4.8 70
ADJLSA4824
Long Term Ureteral Stent Set 4.8Fr 24cm O&O
24
4.8 70
ADJLSA4826 Long Term Ureteral Stent Set 4.8Fr 26cm O&O 26 4.8 70
ADJLSA4828 Long Term Ureteral Stent Set 4.8Fr 28cm O&O 28 4.8 70
ADJLSA6022 Long Term Ureteral Stent Set 6.0Fr 22cm O&O 22 6 45
ADJLSA6024 Long Term Ureteral Stent Set 6.0Fr 24cm O&O 24 6 45
ADJLSA6026 Long Term Ureteral Stent Set 6.0Fr 26cm O&O 26 6 45
ADJLSA6028 Long Term Ureteral Stent Set 6.0Fr 28cm O&O 28 6 45
ADJLSA7026 Long Term Ureteral Stent Set 7.0Fr 26cm O&O 26 7 45
ADJLSA7028 Long Term Ureteral Stent Set 7.0Fr 28cm O&O 28 7 45
ADJHTG4816 Hydrophilic Ureteral Stent Set 4.8Fr 16cm  O&O 16 4.8 70
ADJHTG4822 Hydrophilic Ureteral Stent Set 4.8Fr 22cm  O&O 22 4.8 70
ADJHTG4824 Hydrophilic Ureteral Stent Set 4.8Fr 24cm  O&O 24 4.8 70
ADJHTG4826 Hydrophilic Ureteral Stent Set 4.8Fr 26cm  O&O 26 4.8 70
ADJHTG4828 Hydrophilic Ureteral Stent Set 4.8Fr 28cm  O&O 28 4.8 70
ADJHTG5026 Hydrophilic Ureteral Stent Set 5.0Fr 26cm  O&O 26 5 45
ADJHTG5028 Hydrophilic Ureteral Stent Set 5.0Fr 28cm  O&O 28 5 45
ADJHTG6026 Hydrophilic Ureteral Stent Set 6.0Fr 26cm O&O 26 6 45
ADJLSS6026
Long Term Ureteral Stent 6.0Fr 26cm O&O
ADJLSS6028
Long Term Ureteral Stent 6.0Fr 28cm O&O
ADJLSS7024
Long Term Ureteral Stent 7.0Fr 24cm O&O
ADJLSS7026
Long Term Ureteral Stent 7.0Fr 26cm O&O
ADJLSS7028 Long Term Ureteral Stent 7.0Fr 28cm O&O
ADJSCL4826 Double J Stent Premium With Suture O&C 4.8F 26Cm W/ 70Cm Pusher
ADJSCL4828 Double J Stent Premium With Suture O&C 4.8F 28Cm W/ 70Cm Pusher
ADJSCL6026 Double J Stent Premium With Suture O&C 6F 26Cm W/ 45Cm Pusher
ADJSCL6028 Double J Stent Premium With Suture O&C 6F 28Cm W/ 45Cm Pusher
ADJHSS4816 Hydrophilic Ureteral Stent 4.8Fr 16cm  O&O
ADJHSS4822 Hydrophilic Ureteral Stent 4.8Fr 22cm  O&O
ADJHSS4824 Hydrophilic Ureteral Stent 4.8Fr 24cm  O&O
ADJHSS4826 Hydrophilic Ureteral Stent 4.8Fr 26cm  O&O
ADJHSS4828 Hydrophilic Ureteral Stent 4.8Fr 28cm  O&O
ADJHSS6024 Hydrophilic Ureteral Stent 6.0Fr 24cm  O&O
ADJHSS6026 Hydrophilic Ureteral Stent 6.0Fr 26cm  O&O
ADJHSS6028 Hydrophilic Ureteral Stent 6.0Fr 28cm  O&O
ADJHSS7026 Hydrophilic Ureteral Stent 7.0Fr 26cm  O&O
ADJHSS7028 Hydrophilic Ureteral Stent 7.0Fr 28cm  O&O
ADJLTG4816 Long Term Ureteral Stent Set 4.8Fr 16cm O&O
ADJLTG4818 Long Term Ureteral Stent Set 4.8Fr 18cm O&O
ADJLTG4820 Long Term Ureteral Stent Set 4.8Fr 20cm O&O
ADJLTG4822 Long Term Ureteral Stent Set 4.8Fr 22cm O&O
26
28
24
26